
18u00 ARENA 1
NR NAAM VOORNAAM PAARD 

1 DRIESSEN MAARTEN BLOOM

2 GERFER ISABELLE ABARLO

3 NEVEN FEMKE CLINTANNA Z

4 GOOSSENS BRECHT FOULON DWS

5 LUYCKX KEVIN ZANDIGO

6 PUTSEYS JOYCE CASSONE

7 VOLO CéDRIC SERENITE DE BRIAL

8 THIJS LAURINE CHAMPAGNE PIA Z

9 STEVENS JOHNNY EVICO

10 BRANS WIM CALIDA  Z

11 HERBOTS SOFIE ICENTO P

12 DELFOSSE SOPHIE VENUS DU ROZEL

13 LEYNEN DORIEN CONCORDANCE

14 MULDERS RUBEN ARIANA

15 SIMONIS AMANDINE D ARTAGNAN

16 BOGAERTS VALERIE JINCEROT

17 LECOQUE JORIS STAL VAN DE BROY 1

18 GEUSENS JOHNY KILLER

19 CAPROENS SILKE BIJOU FORTUNA

20 COPPé YARA CHANELLE EMETTE

21 SCHROYEN JORNE ZYRACARA S

22 SERVAIS ALEX JUDGE

23 CHRISTIAENS KRIS CIEBELLE ASBORNE Z

24 STOTZEM LAURA ELDORADO

25 DRIESSEN MAARTEN BOLERO

26 JANSSEN SAMMY UBERO MEY Z

27 WILS MIEKE CIAO BELLE 3 Z

28 MAESEN LIEZE KANERMIE VAN HET WEYENSHOF

29 SERVAIS STEPHANIE 3

30 GERFER ISABELLE IRONIE DU BOIS HALLEUX

31 LUYCKX KEVIN JULIE V D VERBINDINGSHOEVE
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32 SIMUS KERRYAN KELSTOP

33 VOLO CéDRIC C-LANO JT

34 GOOSSENS BRECHT HERMES DWS

35 VAN DER HAEGEN JINSE PICOBELLO

36 STEVENS JOHNNY LUIGI

37 GEUSENS JOHNY ZALINA Z

38 CAPROENS SILKE JAMIRA

39 THIJS LAURINE KEY-BISCANE TB

40 MULDERS RUBEN PALIE-TER VD MOLENBERG Z

41 CHRISTIAENS KRIS K ' ASIMA VAN HOF TER LINDEN

42 COPPé YARA GENEVIèVE

43 LEYNEN DORIEN ELDORADO IH

44 SERVAIS ALEX UP TO LOVE DE CERISY

45 DRIESSEN MAARTEN COLINE

46 STOTZEM LAURA BALADIN DE LITRANGE

47 MAESEN LIEZE ELECTRON

48 GERFER ISABELLE CAPITO

49 VOLO CéDRIC BLUE MAGIC


